Sheet 1 of 8

BID SUMMARY

		CONTRACT	NO. 190079
TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON TOMI	KI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 0.65 & M.P. 0.69	DISTRICT:	1
		COUNTY:	MENDOCINO
		ROUTE:	237D
ADVERTISED DATE: March 12, 2020	BID OPENING DATE: April 2, 2020		

PREPARED BY: Jannaliese Blundell

DATE: 4/2/2020 CHECKED BY: William Wood

DATE: 4/3/2020

				Wylatti	Resource			Coleman E	nviornmental
				Manage	ement, Inc.	ENGINE	ER'S ESTIMATE	Engineering, Inc.	
				NO. 1				NO. 2	
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
			BID SCI	HEDULE #1 -	TOMKI ROAD,	M.P. 0.65			
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,215.00	\$2,215.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,426.00	\$2,426.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$4,759.49	\$4,759.49	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,062.00	\$8,062.00
4	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$805.00	\$805.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$381.50	\$381.50
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,712.67	\$3,712.67
7	Remove 24" CMP	LS	1	\$460.00	\$460.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,171.00	\$3,171.00
8	Remove Drop Inlet	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,690.14	\$1,690.14
9	30" RCP	LF	46	\$553.50	\$25,461.00	\$260.00	\$11,960.00	\$306.50	\$14,099.00
10	Concrete Box Drop Inlet	EA	1	\$7,256.00	\$7,256.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,527.66	\$4,527.66
11	RSP (1/2 TON)	TON	75	\$73.00	\$5,475.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$117.85	\$8,838.75
12	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	70	\$1.00	\$70.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$72.85	\$5,099.50
13	HMA (1/2" Type A)	TON	6	\$307.50	\$1,845.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$530.00	\$3,180.00
14	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$232.50	\$2,325.00
15	Willow Stakes	EA	8	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
16	Fiber Roll (Type B)	LF	16	\$15.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$18.75	\$300.00
17	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	SY	150	\$17.09	\$2,563.50	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$13.50	\$2,025.00
	Schedule 1 Total:				\$57,344.99		\$69,570.00		\$63,943.22

Sheet 2 of 8

BID SUMMARY

		CONTRACT	'NO. 190079
TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON TO	MKI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 0.65 & M.P. 0.69	DISTRICT:	1
		COUNTY:	MENDOCINO
		ROUTE:	237D
ADVERTISED DATE: March 12, 2020	BID OPENING DATE: April 2, 2020		

PREPARED BY: Jannaliese Blundell

DATE: 4/2/2020 CHECKED BY: William Wood

				Wylatti	Resource			Coleman Enviornmental	
				Manage	ment, Inc.	ENGINE	ER'S ESTIMATE	Engineering, Inc.	
				Ν	0.1			NO. 2	
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
			BID SCI	HEDULE #2 -	TOMKI ROAD,	M.P. 0.69			
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,215.00	\$2,215.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,172.00	\$2,172.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$4,759.49	\$4,759.49	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,170.00	\$8,170.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$805.00	\$805.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$381.50	\$381.50
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,268.67	\$3,268.67
7	Tree Removal	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,727.58	\$1,727.58
8	Tree Preservation	EA	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$433.30	\$1,299.90
9	Remove 24" CMP	LS	1	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,327.00	\$3,327.00
10	30" RCP	LF	62	\$616.50	\$38,223.00	\$260.00	\$16,120.00	\$280.73	\$17,405.26
11	RSP Inlet (1/4 TON)	TON	10	\$73.00	\$730.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
12	RSP Outlet (1/2 TON)	TON	125	\$73.00	\$9,125.00	\$250.00	\$31,250.00	\$84.57	\$10,571.25
13	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	187	\$1.00	\$187.00	\$50.00	\$9,350.00	\$52.65	\$9,845.55
14	HMA (1/2" Type A)	TON	6	\$307.50	\$1,845.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
15	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$190.00	\$1,900.00
16	Willow Stakes	EA	8	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
17	Fiber Roll (Type B)	LF	16	\$15.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$18.75	\$300.00
18	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	SY	150	\$17.09	\$2,563.50	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$13.50	\$2,025.00
	Schedule 2 Total:				\$67,807.99		\$93,880.00		\$71,498.71
	Total (Schedules 1 & 2):				\$125,152.98		\$163,450.00		\$135,441.93
	DBE Goal:				17%		17%		62%

☆	Corrected Amount					

TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON TOMKI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 0.65 & M.P. 0.69

CONTRACT NO. 190079DISTRICT:1COUNTY:MENDOCINOROUTE:237D

ADVERTISED DATE: March 12, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 2, 2020

PREPARED BY: Jannaliese Blundell

DATE: 4/2/2020 CHECKED BY: William Wood

				Diamond D C	onstruction, LL	C ENGINI	EER'S ESTIMATE	Rege Construcion, Inc.		
				NO. 3					NO. 4	
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	
		BID SC	HEDULE #1 -	TOMKI ROA	D, M.P. 0.65					
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.	00 \$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$782.00	\$782.00	
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,070.00	\$1,070.00	
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$10,725.00	\$10,725.	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$17,993.00	\$17,993.00	
4	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$455.00	\$455.00	
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$580.00	\$580.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,686.00	\$1,686.00	
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$2,670.00	\$2,670.	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,310.00	\$4,310.00	
7	Remove 24" CMP	LS	1	\$10,386.00	\$10,386.	00 \$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,548.00	\$11,548.00	
8	Remove Drop Inlet	LS	1	\$300.00		00 \$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$715.00	\$715.00	
9	30" RCP	LF	46	\$456.52	輦 \$20,999.	\$260.00	\$11,960.00	\$531.00	\$24,426.00	
10	Concrete Box Drop Inlet	EA	1	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.	00 \$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,936.00	\$3,936.00	
11	RSP (1/2 TON)	TON	75	\$146.13	☆ \$10,959.	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$86.00	\$6,450.00	
12	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	70	\$76.86	\$5,380.	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$36.00	\$2,520.00	
13	HMA (1/2" Type A)	TON	6	\$578.33	☆ \$3,469.	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$374.00	\$2,244.00	
14	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	10	\$15.00	\$150.	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$91.00	\$910.00	
15	Willow Stakes	EA	8	\$100.00	\$800.	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$91.00	\$728.00	
16	Fiber Roll (Type B)	LF	16	\$18.75	\$300.	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$25.00	\$400.00	
17	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	SY	150	\$13.50	\$2,025.	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$13.00	\$1,950.00	
	Schedule 1 Total:				\$83,345.	35	\$69,570.00		☆ \$82,123.00	

Sheet 3 of 8

DATE: 4/3/2020

TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON TOMKI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 0.65 & M.P. 0.69

DISTRICT: 1 COUNTY: MENDOCINO ROUTE: 237D

ADVERTISED DATE: March 12, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 2, 2020

PREPARED BY: Jannaliese Blundell

DATE: 4/2/2020 CHECKED BY: William Wood

				Diamond D Construction, LLC		uction, LLC	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Rege Construcion, Inc.	
				NO. 3					NO. 4	
				UNIT			UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE		MOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
			BID SC	HEDULE #2 -	TOM	IKI ROAD,				
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,339.00	
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,520.00	\$1,520.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$11,725.00		\$11,725.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$16,493.00	\$16,493.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$1,600.00		\$1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$696.00	\$696.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$580.00		\$580.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,572.00	\$1,572.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$2,670.00		\$2,670.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,155.00	\$2,155.00
7	Tree Removal	EA	1	\$4,490.00		\$4,490.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,966.00	\$1,966.00
8	Tree Preservation	EA	3	\$200.00		\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$209.00	\$627.00
9	Remove 24" CMP	LS	1	\$11,745.00		\$11,745.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,142.00	\$13,142.00
10	30" RCP	LF	62	\$375.97		\$23,310.14	\$260.00	\$16,120.00		\$21,142.00
11	RSP Inlet (1/4 TON)	TON	10	\$203.50		\$2,035.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00		\$1,100.00
12	RSP Outlet (1/2 TON)	TON	125	\$146.13		\$18,266.25	\$250.00	\$31,250.00	\$101.00	\$12,625.00
13	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	187	\$76.86		\$14,372.82	\$50.00	\$9,350.00	\$38.00	\$7,106.00
14	HMA (1/2" Type A)	TON	6	\$578.33		\$3,469.98	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$333.00	\$1,998.00
15	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	10	\$15.00		\$150.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$91.00	\$910.00
16	Willow Stakes	EA	8	\$100.00		\$800.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$91.00	\$728.00
17	Fiber Roll (Type B)	LF	16	\$18.75		\$300.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$23.00	\$368.00
18	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	SY	150	\$13.50		\$2,025.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$19.00	\$2,850.00
	Schedule 2 Total:				☆ \$	\$106,139.19		\$93,880.00		\$89,337.00
	Total (Schedules 1 & 2):				☆ \$	5189,485.04		\$163,450.00		☆\$171,460.00
	DBE Goal:					6%		17%		0%
☆	Corrected Amount			l						

CONTRACT NO. 190079

DATE:

Sheet 4 of 8

TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON TOMKI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 0.65 & M.P. 0.69

CONTRACT NO. 190079DISTRICT:1COUNTY:MENDOCINOROUTE:237D

DATE:

ADVERTISED DATE: March 12, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 2, 2020

PREPARED BY: Jannaliese Blundell

DATE: 4/2/2020 CHECKED BY: William Wood

					Construction ces, Inc.	ENGINE	ER'S ESTIMATE	Gregg Simpson Trucking	
					O. 5			NO. 6	
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
			BID SCI	HEDULE #1 -	TOMKI ROAD,	M.P. 0.65			
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$5,520.00	\$5,520.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$4,505.00	\$4,505.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
4	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$2,675.00	\$2,675.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
7	Remove 24" CMP	LS	1	\$774.00	\$774.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00
8	Remove Drop Inlet	LS	1	\$289.00	\$289.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
9	30" RCP	LF	46	\$294.00	\$13,524.00	\$260.00	\$11,960.00	\$259.56	\$11,939.76
10	Concrete Box Drop Inlet	EA	1	\$11,869.00	\$11,869.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
11	RSP (1/2 TON)	TON	75	\$136.00	\$10,200.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
12	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	70	\$74.00	\$5,180.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00
13	HMA (1/2" Type A)	TON	6	\$635.00	\$3,810.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
14	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	10	\$113.00	\$1,130.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$90.00	\$900.00
15	Willow Stakes	EA	8	\$285.00	\$2,280.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$240.00
16	Fiber Roll (Type B)	LF	16	\$29.00	\$464.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$4.00	\$64.00
17	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	SY	150	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$14.00	\$2,100.00
	Schedule 1 Total:				\$70,520.00		\$69,570.00		\$62,443.76

Sheet 5 of 8

TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON TOMKI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 0.65 & M.P. 0.69

CONTRACT NO. 190079DISTRICT:1COUNTY:MENDOCINOROUTE:237D

DATE:

ADVERTISED DATE: March 12, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 2, 2020

PREPARED BY: Jannaliese Blundell

DATE: 4/2/2020 CHECKED BY: William Wood

					Construction ces, Inc.	ENGINE	ER'S ESTIMATE	Gregg Simpson Trucking	
				Ν	O. 5			NO. 6	
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT		PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
			BID SCI		TOMKI ROAD,				
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,815.00	\$4,815.00	. ,	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$7,885.00	\$7,885.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$1,796.00	\$1,796.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$2,675.00	\$2,675.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
7	Tree Removal	EA	1	\$578.00	\$578.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	Tree Preservation	EA	3	\$120.00	\$360.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
9	Remove 24" CMP	LS	1	\$1,549.00	\$1,549.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00
10	30" RCP	LF	62	\$303.00	\$18,786.00	\$260.00	\$16,120.00	\$259.56	\$16,092.72
11	RSP Inlet (1/4 TON)	TON	10	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
12	RSP Outlet (1/2 TON)	TON	125	\$130.00	\$16,250.00	\$250.00	\$31,250.00	\$100.00	\$12,500.00
13	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	187	\$61.00	\$11,407.00	\$50.00	\$9,350.00	\$60.00	\$11,220.00
14	HMA (1/2" Type A)	TON	6	\$635.00	\$3,810.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
15	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	10	\$113.00	\$1,130.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$1,200.00
16	Willow Stakes	EA	8	\$285.00	\$2,280.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$240.00
17	Fiber Roll (Type B)	LF	16	\$29.00	\$464.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$4.00	\$64.00
18	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	SY	150	\$12.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$14.00	\$2,100.00
	Schedule 2 Total:				\$81,435.00		\$93,880.00		\$84,116.72
	Total (Schedules 1 & 2):				\$151,955.00		\$163,450.00		\$146,560.48
	DBE Goal:				1%		17%		97%
☆	Corrected Amount								

Sheet 6 of 8

TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON TOMKI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 0.65 & M.P. 0.69

CONTRACT NO. 190079DISTRICT:1COUNTY:MENDOCINOROUTE:237D

DATE:

ADVERTISED DATE: March 12, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 2, 2020

PREPARED BY: Jannaliese Blundell

DATE: 4/2/2020 CHECKED BY: William Wood

				Jefferson State Highways, Inc.		ENGINE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				
				NO. 7				NO. 8			
				UNIT		UNIT		UNIT			
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		
	BID SCHEDULE #1 - TOMKI ROAD, M.P. 0.65										
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
4	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
7	Remove 24" CMP	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
8	Remove Drop Inlet	LS	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
9	30" RCP	LF	46	\$470.00	\$21,620.00	\$260.00	\$11,960.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
10	Concrete Box Drop Inlet	EA	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
11	RSP (1/2 TON)	TON	75	\$123.00	\$9,225.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
12	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	70	\$78.00	\$5,460.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
13	HMA (1/2" Type A)	TON	6	\$610.00	\$3,660.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
14	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	10	\$145.00	\$1,450.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
15	Willow Stakes	EA	8	\$135.00	\$1,080.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
16	Fiber Roll (Type B)	LF	16	\$15.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
17	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	SY	150	\$33.00	\$4,950.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
	Schedule 1 Total:				\$105,735.00		\$69,570.00		\$0.00		

Sheet 7 of 8

TITLE: 2017 FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS ON TOMKI ROAD, CR 237D AT M.P. 0.65 & M.P. 0.69

CONTRACT	NO. 190079
DISTRICT:	1
COUNTY:	MENDOCINO
ROUTE:	237D

DATE:

ADVERTISED DATE: March 12, 2020

BID OPENING DATE: April 2, 2020

PREPARED BY: Jannaliese Blundell

DATE: 4/2/2020 CHECKED BY: William Wood

			Jefferson State Highways, Inc. NO. 7		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				
		-			0.7			NO. 8	
	DECONDENSION		OTN	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	·	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
BID SCHEDULE #2 - TOMKI ROAD, M.P. 0.69									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Construction Area Signs	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	Tree Removal	EA	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
8	Tree Preservation	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
9	Remove 24" CMP	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	30" RCP	LF	62	\$525.00	\$32,550.00	\$260.00	\$16,120.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	RSP Inlet (1/4 TON)	TON	10	\$340.00	\$3,400.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12	RSP Outlet (1/2 TON)	TON	125	\$117.00	\$14,625.00	\$250.00	\$31,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Class 2 Aggregate Base	TON	187	\$75.00	\$14,025.00	\$50.00	\$9,350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	HMA (1/2" Type A)	TON	6	\$610.00	\$3,660.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
15	Paint Traffic Stripe 4" (2 Coats, Yellow)	LF	10	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	\$6.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
16	Willow Stakes	EA	8	\$135.00	\$1,080.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
17	Fiber Roll (Type B)	LF	16	\$15.00	\$240.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
18	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	SY	150	\$33.00	\$4,950.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Schedule 2 Total:				\$139,680.00		\$93,880.00		\$0.00
	Total (Schedules 1 & 2):				\$245,415.00		\$163,450.00		\$0.00
	DBE Goal:				2%		17%		N/A
☆	Corrected Amount								

Sheet 8 of 8